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TRS JACK Wiring:
TIP = (+) HOT
RING = (-) COLD
SLEEVE = GND
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+22,5dBu

20 kQ

12Q

1 kHz »75 dB

-3dB 10 Hz—200 kHz

THD + N (A ) 0,0035 %

A -97,5 dBu

120 dB

42 Hz

2dB

+/-18V

LED +12V

+250V

+12,6V

230 VAC, 50; 115V AC, 60 Hz

230V T315 mA

115v T 630 mA

9.9 VA
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